ANOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUM

ACOR CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

'I'HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES

BELOW. THIS

OF
OR AND THE

HOLDER.

[MPORTANT: I the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
f SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, sublect to the terms and condltions of the policy, certain policles may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lleu of such endorsement(s)

D OR MAY PERTAIN,

E A CONTRACT THE ISSUING

Roofers Choice Insurance d Clerton FAX
PHONE 7

Bell Scott Insurance . 972-938-9676 877-837-7521
PO Box | abokess: COI@Roofers com
‘Waxahachie TX 75168 INSURER(S) AFFORDIN NAICY

INSURER A : Admiral Insurance Company 24856
Proste RESWOR 01| vsureRs: State Auto Mutual 25135
dba M?geh‘lﬂy%[ggﬂnl;?lng 200 INSURER ¢ : Old Republic Residual Market Services
946 Ryan Court INSURERD :
‘Crown Point IN 46307 INSURERE :

INSURERF ;
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1909454730 REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BEI.UN HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERICD
IOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDI WITH RESI
THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BV THE PDUCIES DESCRIBED HERElII 1S SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,

PECT TO WHICH THIS

IONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER R h | AN s
'COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY ‘CAD00048565-01 3/20/2023 3/20/2024 | EACH OCCURRENCE $1,000,000
] cvmmsmsoe [X] cccun Yy
|l MED EXP (Any ono $5,000
PERSONAL & ADVINJURY _| $1,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES GENERAL $2,000,000
:‘WEE& E]Lot PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | $2,000.000
OTHER: 3
8 [ AuTomosiELABLITY 10168293CA WI02023 | 302024 | GONBHED SNGLE UM | $1,000,000
X | anvauto BODILY INJURY (Per person) |
- mo?ml.v W BODILY INJURY (Per accidont)| $
K| o [ i i
s
A | |ovenEauas | X ] ooour GX000006340-01 202023 | ar202024 $1,000,000
X | Excess uas CLAIMS-MADE| $1,000,000
peo | X | Rerenmionsg PRICongitsd Ops $1.000.000
[WORKERS COMPENSATION o WCING00165400 w20z | weasons X |BeRe | |00 |
ANYPROPRIETORPARTNEREXECUTIVE EL 1,000,000
OFFICERMEMBEREXCLUDED? N/A
(Mandatory In NH) EL $1,000,600
_5&5’&“'&1"0‘&"&"& EL -PoLicy LMIT | $ 1,000,000

General Contractor / Roofing

GINA PIMENTEL

RECORDER 2023-016184

STATE OF INDIANA

Crown Point, IN 43307

LAKE COUNTY 2:40PM 2023 Jun
RECORDED AS PRESENTED »
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
16 THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
Lo Gounty Pan Comission ACGORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
2293 N. Main cc

™

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ﬁ,.

©1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2016/03) The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD



